
Index of JHOSC (Y&H) email correspondence with JCPCT from 5 July – 31 October 2012
# from to subject att day date time size folder
1 Courtney McKay RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... AX  AY Thu 05/07/2012 18:30 283 KB Inbox 
2 Bates Courtney RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... A Fri 06/07/2012 12:30 Inbox 
3 Courtney McKay RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Mon 09/07/2012 15:15 Inbox 
4 Courtney McKay RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... B Mon 09/07/2012 15:39 174 KB Inbox 
5 Courtney Bates RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Mon 09/07/2012 19:33 Inbox 
6 Bates Courtney RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Wed 11/07/2012 16:54 40 KB Inbox
7 Bates Courtney RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Wed 11/07/2012 17:28 47 KB Inbox 
8 Illingworth Bates RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Thu 12/07/2012 08:37 38 KB Sent
9 Illingworth Bates RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Thu 12/07/2012 14:51 43 KB Sent

10 Bates Illingworth RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Thu 12/07/2012 16:38 50 KB Inbox 
11 Bates Illingworth RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... C  D Fri 13/07/2012 16:23 929 KB Inbox 
12 Bates Courtney 24 July Tue 17/07/2012 08:36 Inbox 
13 Courtney Bates RE: 24 July E Tue 17/07/2012 16:48 Inbox 
14 Bates Courtney RE: 24 July Wed 18/07/2012 09:31 33 KB Inbox 
15 Courtney Bates RE: 24 July Wed 18/07/2012 09:57 Inbox 
16 Bates Courtney RE: 24 July Wed 18/07/2012 12:52 40 KB Inbox 
17 Bates Courtney Safe and Sustainable F Wed 18/07/2012 15:22 266 KB Inbox 
18 Bates Courtney RE: 24 July Wed 18/07/2012 15:33 41 KB Inbox 
19 Bates Courtney 23 July Thu 19/07/2012 10:41 Inbox 
20 Courtney Bates RE: 24 July G Thu 19/07/2012 12:48 Inbox 
21 Courtney Bates RE: 23 July Thu 19/07/2012 16:38 Inbox 
22 Courtney Bates RE: 23 July Fri 20/07/2012 08:49 Inbox 

JHOSC (Yorkshire & the Humber) meeting in Leeds 24 July 2012
23 Bates Courtney Safe and Sustainable H Thu 26/07/2012 11:47 111 KB Inbox 
24 Courtney Bates RE: Safe and Sustainable Fri 27/07/2012 13:18 24 KB Inbox 
25 Glyde Courtney RE: Safe and Sustainable Thu 02/08/2012 10:55 42 KB Inbox
26 Illingworth Glyde RE: Safe and Sustainable Thu 02/08/2012 15:21 41 KB Sent



27 Illingworth Bates RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Tue 07/08/2012 09:23 43 KB Sent
28 Illingworth Bates RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... Wed 08/08/2012 13:07 50 KB Sent
29 Illingworth Bates Further requests for information I  J  K Fri 17/08/2012 19:46 1 MB Sent
30 Illingworth Bates Letter from Jeremy Glyde dated 17 August 2012 Thu 23/08/2012 10:30 17 KB Sent
31 Bates Illingworth RE: Letter from Jeremy Glyde dated 17 August 2012 L Fri 24/08/2012 09:02 62 KB Inbox 
32 Illingworth Bates RE: Letter from Jeremy Glyde dated 17 August 2012 Wed 29/08/2012 10:32 33 KB Sent
33 Illingworth Bates Chidren's Heart Surgery: full disclosure Fri 31/08/2012 10:29 19 KB Sent
34 Illingworth Bates RE: Children's Heart Surgery: full disclosure Mon 03/09/2012 17:08 44 KB Sent
35 Illingworth Bates RE: Children's Heart Surgery: full disclosure Fri 07/09/2012 08:51 47 KB Sent
36 Weaver Illingworth JCPCT minutes M N O P Mon 10/09/2012 16:31 801 KB Inbox 
37 Illingworth Weaver JCPCT minutes M N O P Mon 10/09/2012 16:59 875 KB Sent
38 Weaver Illingworth Safe and Sustainable Q Tue 11/09/2012 15:09 141 KB Inbox 
39 Courtney McKay RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth... R Tue 18/09/2012 09:42 173 KB Inbox 
40 Illingworth Glyde Disclosure of Children's Heart Surgery Papers Fri 21/09/2012 14:28 52 KB Sent
41 Illingworth Glyde Disclosure of Children's Heart Surgery Papers - 2 Sat 22/09/2012 09:13 102 KB Sent
42 Weaver Illingworth Letter to Cllr. Illingworth... S Wed 26/09/2012 13:37 178 KB Inbox 
43 Illingworth Glyde Disclosure of Children's Heart Surgery Papers - 3 S  T Thu 27/09/2012 11:41 234 KB Sent
44 Illingworth Glyde RE: Disclosure of Children's Heart Surgery Papers - 3 U Thu 27/09/2012 23:08 57 KB Sent
45 Courtney Nicholson Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth… Tue 02/10/2012 16:20 194 KB Inbox
46 Courtney Nicholson RE: Letter from Cllr. John Illingworth… V  W Tue 02/10/2012 16:47 196 KB Inbox
47 Weaver Illingworth Safe and Sustainable X Wed 10/10/2012 11:28 177 KB Inbox 
48 Bates Illingworth Safe and Sustainable Thu 11/10/2012 09:48 22 KB Inbox 
49 Glyde Illingworth Agreed Minutes JCPCT Meeting 04-07-12 Y Thu 25/10/2012 15:30 380 KB Inbox
50 Illingworth Glyde Minutes and outstanding requests for information Mon 29/10/2012 01:45 37 KB Sent
51 Weaver Illingworth RE: Minutes and outstanding requests for information Z Wed 31/10/2012 15:27 307 KB Inbox 


